==
W
D
=
n
<C
o2
LLl

(40]
p -
|_
O
c
©
c
o
—
o]
O
-0
O
Ll
(qo]
c
o
—
o]
&)
o
=
-
o
| -
(g0}
. c
&
()
0p)
)
&
(0]
)
-
o
o

HOTEL WEARE

CHAMARTIN
C/ Agustin de
Foxa, s/n,
Chamartin,
28036
MADRID
SPAIN

ining

B\ e
ﬁ.@@ !
L WA R

OCTOBER 2015

26th_27th

GOBIERNO MINISTERICH
DE ESPARA

DE EDUCACION, CULTURA
¥ DEPORTE

- Erasmus+

sepie:

ERASMUS+

CONTACT SEMINAR ON VOCATIONAL EDUCATION AND TRAINING (VET)

CONNECTING VET WITH THE WORLD OF WORK

Monday, 26th October 2015

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-15:30

15:30-17:00

17:00-19:00

19:00

20:30

Reception of participants.
Plenary session: Presentation and Seminar objectives.

Technical presentation by the Erasmus+ Spanish National Agency
regarding the funding opportunities for projects in KA1 in the VET field.

Coffee break and networking.

Technical presentation by the Erasmus+ Spanish National Agency
regarding the funding opportunities for projects in KA2 in the VET
field.

Working Groups on KA1 + KA2 projects.

Lunch break and networking.
Working Groups on KA1 + KA2 projects.

Free Time.
Madrid Tour.

Dinner.

Tuesday, 27th October 2015

09:30-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-15:30

Europass Portfolio: competencies recognition.

Conference: Improving the impact of projects and final products on social
networks.

Coffee break and networking.

Working Groups: brainstorming on ways of improving impact of
projects and final products.

Closing plenary session workshops - Sharing conclusions from the
different working groups.

Closure. Lunch break and networking.
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