





ERASMUS+ CONTACT SEMINAR ON VOCATIONAL EDUCATION AND TRAINING (VET) CONNECTING VET WITH THE WORLD OF WORK

Monday, 26th October 2015

10:00-10:30	Reception of participants.
10:30-11:00	Plenary session: Presentation and Seminar objectives.
11:00-11:30	Technical presentation by the Erasmus+ Spanish National Agency regarding the funding opportunities for projects in KA1 in the VET field.
11:30-12:00	Coffee break and networking.
12:00-12:30	Technical presentation by the Erasmus+ Spanish National Agency regarding the funding opportunities for projects in KA2 in the VET field.
12:30-13:30	Working Groups on KA1 + KA2 projects.
13:30-15:30	Lunch break and networking.
15:30-17:00	Working Groups on KA1 + KA2 projects.
17:00-19:00	Free Time.
19:00	Madrid Tour.

Tuesday, 27th October 2015	
09:30-10:00	Europass Portfolio: competencies recognition.
10:00-11:00	Conference: Improving the impact of projects and final products on social networks.
11:00-11:30	Coffee break and networking.
11:30-12:30	Working Groups: brainstorming on ways of improving impact of projects and final products.
12:30-13:30	Closing plenary session workshops - Sharing conclusions from the different working groups.
13:30-15:30	Closure. Lunch break and networking.

HOTEL WEARE CHAMARTÍN C/ Agustín de Foxá, s/n, Chamartín, 28036 **MADRID SPAIN**